
Mostra d'Oltremare

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Final

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

04 JUL 2019 - 12:00

REFEREE SEAMAN Kathy

ASSISTANT PIPER Anke

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5)

JUDGE 1 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 2 CHOI Hye Jin

JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 6 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia

JUDGE 7 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel

1 SONG Shoulin CHN 23 APR 1999

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 55.20 105.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 150.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 49.40 199.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 258.35

2 WU Chunting CHN 22 FEB 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 95.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 145.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 200.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 256.30 2.05

3 LENZ Daria Tabea USA 28 JAN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 101.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 146.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 193.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 50.70 244.25 14.10

4 MENDOZA H. Carolina MEX 25 APR 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 50.70 101.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 151.50
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 195.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 242.00 16.35

5 HERNANDEZ MONZON Dolores MEX 21 MAY 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.40 97.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 144.55
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 194.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 45.50 240.45 17.90

6 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 44.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 93.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 140.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 188.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 235.75 22.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 VALLEE Mia CAN 22 MAR 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.00 85.80
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 129.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.85 173.85
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 220.65 37.70

8 FOWLER Millie Hannah GBR 18 JUN 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 39.60
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 79.85
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.60 125.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 165.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.70 216.45 41.90
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